
SAINT GEGORY THE GREAT ACADEMY PTA 
4680 Nottingham Way 
Hamilton, NJ  08690 

609-587-1131, ext. 541 
 

2018-2019 PTA LISTING 
 
 
 

*MODERATOR    Rev. Michael McClane 
*ADVISOR    Dr. Jason Briggs 
*PRESIDENT    Mrs. Jeannine Cimino  jeanninecimino@yahoo.com 
*FIRST VICE PRESIDENT  Mrs. Susan Marrone  seinverso@yahoo.com 
*SECRETARY – CORRESPONDING Mrs. Christa Bendas  christabendas@gmail.com 
*SECRETARY – RECORDING  Ms. Jenn Hosmer  jenniferhosmer1@gmail.com 
*TREASURER    Mrs. Maria Lushbaugh  mlushbaugh@mac.com 
*TEACHER LIASION   Mrs. Nancy Darrah 
 
 
Craft Show    Mrs. Debbie Leonardi  debbiedoo426@yahoo.com 

Mrs. Helena Sharpley  lenarie519@gmail.com 
Ms. Nicole Gilmartin   minutolin@gmail.com 

     Mrs. Emily Soto-Friedman emilia228@verizon.net 
Mrs. Joann McNellis-Brink joanne.mcnellisbrink@gmail.com 
Mr. Jason Bonafazi  jbonafazi@stgregorythegreat.org 
  

 
 
Hospitality & Lunch Services 
 
*Chairperson    Mrs. Rachel Holland  eventsbyrachel@gmail.com 

 
Committee   Mrs. Missy Butler  missybutler19@gmail.com 

     Mrs. Beth Giblin   bcgiblin1025@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Alison Malouf  amalouf514@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Megan Parker  mparker@glorianilson.com 
     Mrs. Kristin Fawcett  kristinfawcett@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Sarah Zebrowski  Sarahlzeb@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Kathryn Vasil  kamiller84@yahoo.com 
     Mrs. Lesley Glenfield  lesleyglenfield@icloud.com 
     Mrs. Christa Bendas  christabendas@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Tori Halloran  torilee77@aol.com 
     Mrs. Caitlin Allen  caitlinallen@gmail.com, 
     Mrs. Erica Haller  erica@ericahallerphotography.com 
     Mrs. Christina Delate  mcdelate01@comcast.net 
     Mrs. Kerin Cleary  kerinmcleary@yahoo.com 
     Mrs. Christina Mancuso  cmancuso246@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Amanda Dzwilewski Amanda.urbanski@gmail.com 
        

 
Lunch Services - Points  Mrs. Jody Veranese  jodyv1@optonline.net 
Lunch Services – Mandatory Mrs. Nancy Bowers  nancybowers1@aol.com 
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Legislative 
*Chairperson    Mrs. Mary Ann Holston  mholston@law.nyc.gov 
     Mr. Pranab Mitra  pranabmitra111@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Marissa Keddis  marissa.keddis@gmail.com 
      
 
 
Newsletter 
*Chairperson    Ms. Maria Castrillo  mavie_10023@yahoo.com 
 
 
Publicity 
*Chairperson    Mrs. Beth Jolly   elizajolly@yahoo.com 
     Mrs. Donna Rosoluk  drosoluk@yahoo.com 
 
 
Spirituality & Social Concerns   
  
*Chairperson    Mrs. Joanne McNellis-Brink joanne.mcnellisbrink@gmail.com  

 
Committee   Mrs. Wendy Antosiewicz wneelean@yahoo.com 

Mrs. Kelly Foley   kellgregory@yahoo.com 
     Mrs. Collen McLaughlin  c.a.mclaughlin76@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Alison Wright  alli1012@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Helena Sharpley  lenarie519@gmail.com 
 
 
Programs, Events & Fundraising: 
*Chairpersons    Mrs. Kristin Fawcett  kristinfawcett@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Jenn Harris  Jennifer.lauren.117@gmail.com 
  

Committee   Mrs. Kristy Catalfomo  kristyfomo@verizon.net 
     Mrs. Rachel Holland  Eventsbyrachel@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Jill Lyons   jilllyons88@hotmail.com 
     Mrs. Clare Goodwin  claregoodwin@optonline.net 
     Mrs. Maria Lushbaugh  mlushbaugh@mac.com 
     Mrs. Erin Glospie  erin3m@comcast.net 
     Mrs. Cheri Parker  cherieberri@yahoo.com 
     Mrs. Kate Bovasso  kbovasso@live.com 
     Mrs. April Woods  swoods2323@yahoo.com 
     Mrs. Tori Halloran  torilee77@aol.com 
     Mrs. Kristen Seitz  nimblft@yahoo.com 
     Mrs. Jacqui Sopko  Jacqueline.a.sopko@jpmorgan.com 
     Mrs. Stephanie Duva  stephmarcello@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Alison Malouf  ali@malouf.com 
     Mrs. Rose McGeever  ram1279@gmail.com 
     Mrs. Holly Kniffin  holly424@optonline.net 
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